6
Specifications are subject to change without notice
/
Features
Typical Applications
B
 GLASS PASSIVATED
BRIDGE RECTIFIERS
REVERSE VOLTAGE    -  600Volts
FORWARD CURRENT  -  .0 Amperes
1
Part Number Code
Dimensions In Inches and (milimeters)
03
T4G
4GBJ
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
T 4               G B J 4 0 6 F
F 0.95
L 0.92
U 0.90/0.89
VF Type
600V
Peak Repetitive
Reverse Voltage(V)
 06
4 4A
8 8A
20 20A
IO (A)
Rating  600V PRV
 Ideal for printed circuit board